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Saturday   6:00 pm Lanes 3 - 10

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + High Scratch High HDCP 1st Part

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost HDCP 10     30 10     30 WON

1 5 4 Tigers 13 3 8614 0 0 0 0 13
2 3 7 Pirates 10½ 5½ 8342 0 0 0 0 10½
3 4 1 Braves 9½ 6½ 8475 0 0 0 0 9½
4 7 3 Cardinals 9 7 8300 0 0 0 0 9
5 6 6 Red Sox 8 8 8569 0 0 0 0 8
6 9 5 Mets 7 9 8191 0 0 0 0 7
7 10 2 Dodgers 4 12 8339 0 0 0 0 4
8 8 8 Yankees 3 13 8386 0 0 0 0 3

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 279 Ben Zullo 748 Austin Zullo
279 Austin Zullo 675 John Grogan
263 John Grogan 600 Wolfgang Wagner

Women 222 Cheryl Martin 522 Terri Martin
195 Cristine Nowak 519 Cristine Nowak
189 Terri Martin 436 Cheryl Martin

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Men's A

True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop
ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

20 Austin Zullo 2051 9 227.89 685 672
6 Ben Zullo 2274 12 189.50 576 560
7 Wolfgang Wagner 2215 12 184.58 560 544
2 John Grogan 2167 12 180.58 548 532

21 Henri Celestine 1607 9 178.56 541 528
40 Kevin Iovino 1896 12 158.00 489 473
11 Bob Deome Jr. 1622 11 147.45 450 435

" Women   Division 2: Women's A
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

44 Cristine Nowak 1507 9 167.44 509 496
25 Terri Martin 1431 9 159.00 489 476

31 Sandra Bowden 683 5 136.60 413 404

z Men   Division 3: Men's B
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

16 Jim David 2011 12 167.58 509 493
53 Arthur Clay 465 3 155.00 471 464
43 Mike Apollo 439 3 146.33 443 436

15 Terrell Everett 1250 9 138.89 418 405
54 John Martin 1187 9 131.89 397 384
59 Jim Martin 893 9 99.22 307 294

" Women   Division 4: Women's B
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

4 Cheryl Martin 1583 12 131.92 397 381
13 Tiffany Friedow 1169 9 129.89 391 378

3 Sarah Glasby 1121 9 124.56 379 366
12 Kara Dinadio 1081 9 120.11 371 358

14 Chandra Tillman 1215 12 101.25 315 299
76 Teresa Iovino 1094 12 91.17 286 270

5 Breanna Iovino 536 6 89.33 274 264
22 Sherri Deome 950 11 86.36 268 253

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Today   7-  1   4-  6   3-  8   5-  2
Next Week   2-  3   8-  5   4-  1   6-  7
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

1 - Braves  Lane 4  HDCP=253

5 Breanna Iovino a89 a89 a89 267 536 6 89 113 278 113 278 94
20 Austin Zullo a227 a227 a227 681 2051 9 227 279 748 279 748 209
54 John Martin 157 148 141 446 1187 9 131 157 446 157 446 144

2 - Dodgers  Lane 10  HDCP=270

22 Sherri L. Deome 83 92 74 249 950 11 86 110 281 110 281 93
53 Arthur Clay a155 a155 a155 465 465 3 155 182 465 182 465 156
6 Ben Zullo 237 189 147 573 2274 12 189 279 599 279 599 203

3 - Cardinals  Lane 7  HDCP=304

76 Teresa Iovino 138 95 103 336 1094 12 91 138 336 138 336 108
15 Terrell Everett 143 123 180 446 1250 9 138 180 446 180 446 ___
44 Cristine Nowak 195 168 156 519 1507 9 167 195 519 195 519 200

4 - Tigers  Lane 5  HDCP=175

16 Jim David 146 191 234 571 2011 12 167 234 571 234 571 ___
2 John Grogan 263 181 231 675 2167 12 180 263 675 263 675 174

21 Henri Celestine 153 159 183 495 1607 9 178 237 569 237 569 196
5 - Mets  Lane 9  HDCP=297

59 Jim Martin a99 a99 a99 297 893 9 99 116 310 116 310 119
12 Kara Dinadio 100 126 92 318 1081 9 120 136 403 136 403 ___
7 Wolfgang Wagner 181 157 193 531 2215 12 184 226 600 226 600 184

6 - Red Sox  Lane 6  HDCP=282

4 Cheryl Martin 124 150 123 397 1583 12 131 222 436 222 436 130
13 Tiffany Friedow 123 147 138 408 1169 9 129 152 408 152 408 ___
40 Kevin Iovino 151 147 183 481 1896 12 158 183 492 183 492 175

7 - Pirates  Lane 3  HDCP=283

3 Sarah Glasby 120 129 128 377 1121 9 124 151 377 151 377 130
43 Mike Apollo a146 a146 a146 438 439 3 146 162 439 162 439 145
11 Bob Deome Jr. 177 124 i126 427 1622 11 147 193 475 193 475 164

8 - Yankees  Lane 8  HDCP=304

14 Chandra Tillman 122 83 110 315 1215 12 101 122 316 122 316 121
31 Sandra Bowden 153 154 a125 432 683 5 136 154 376 154 376 153
25 Terri Martin 157 159 158 474 1431 9 159 189 522 189 522 158
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